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SLR-40

 10,500 psi

 18,551 lbs

 8,115 lbs

 18.90 in.

 40.00 in.

 24.50 in.

 3.50 in.

 6.70 in.

 24.1 lbs

                         yes

    

                            

max. working pressure

max. push force

max. pull force

stroke

extended length

closed length

width

height

weight

mfg. to nfpa 1936-2010

    

724 bar

82 kn

36 kn

480.0 mm

1,016.0 mm

622.3 mm

88.9 mm

170.2 mm

10.9 kg


